AAA College of Engineering and Technology
Amathur, Sivakasi
Kovilpatti Bus Route (TN 67 AK 1499)

Place Time
Nadar School 9.00
G.H 9.05
Bye Pass 9.15
Sattur 9.40
Pre 9.45
Chinnakampatti 9.50
Parapatti 9.55
Ramasamipuram 9.55
Meenampatti 10.05
Svk Pre 10.10
Rathinavilas 10.10
Palaniandavar Theatre 10.15
Cornation 10.15
AAA COLLEGE 10.50
Driver AO/CLO Principal

AAA College of Engineering and Technology
Amathur, Sivakasi
Housing Board Bus Route (TN67AK4069)

Place Time
Vilampatti 9.15
Housing Board 9.45
Reserve line 9.50
Satchiyapuram 9.50
Annamalaiyar Colony 9.55
Kamarajar Silai 10.00
Chinnakulam Kanmai 10.00
Velayutharastha Road 10.05
SFR College 10.05 \
Kuruku pathai 10.10 \
Rajkamal 10.15
Bus stand (new) 10.15
Mill 10.25
AAA COLLEGE 10.50
Driver AO/CLO Principal

Scanned by CamScanner



AAA College of Engineering and Technology
Amathur, Sivakasi
Virudhunagar Bus Route (TN 67 AK 1504) Chinnaiyapuram
Place Time
Chinnaiyapuram 9.30
Mannar Kottai 9.35
Aavadaiyapuram 9.40
R.R.Nagar 9.45
Mukku Road 9.50
Sulakkarai 9.55
Police Colony 10.00
Collector office 10.05
Bus Stand (New) 10.10
Pottal 10.25
/ Sivagamipuram 10.30
Aathubalam 10.30
AAA COLLEGE 10.50
Driver AO/CLO Principal
AAA College of Engineering and Technology
Amathur, Sivakasi
Thalavaipuram Bus Route (TN 84 X 8336)
Place Time
Devathanam 8.50
Koviloor 8.55
Sethur 9.00
Muhavoor 9.05
Kamarajar Silai 9.05
Thalavaipuram 9.10
krishnapuram 9.15
Sankaran Kovil Mukku 9.25
Padma Hospital 9.25
Railway Station 9.30
/ Old Bus - out 9.30
A.K.Furniture 9.30
Cotton Market 9.35
Madavar Valaagam 9.35
Theradi Mukku 9.40
Sri Villiputhur 9.45 S
Church 9.55 J
Kamarajar Silai 9.55
Malli 10.05
Enjaar 10.10
S.N. Puram 10.20
Rajkamal Hotel 10.30
AAA COLLEGE 10.50
Driver AO/CLO Principal

Scanned by CamScanner



AAA College of Engineering and Technology
Amathur, Sivakasi
Aruppukottai Bus Route (TN 84 7, 9882)
Place Time
Thirukumaran nagar 9.45
Union office 9.45
Magarani theatre 9.45
New bus stand 9.50
Nadar sivan kovil 9.55
Bompay Medical Shop 10.00
Puliampatti 10.05
Palavanatham 10.20
Vallikulam 10.25
S.R.Nagar 10.25
Allampatti 10.30
VVS Kalyanamandapam 10.30
AAA COLLEGE 10.50
Driver AO/CLO Principal

Scanned by CamScanner



J

AAA College of Engineering and Technology
Amathur, Sivakasi
Madurai Bus Route ( TN 84 Z 2371)

Place Time
Mattuthavani 8.30
Pandian Hotal 8.40
K.K.Nagar 8.45
Ambika Theatre 8.50
Theppakulam 9.00
Santhapettai 9.05
Mission Hospital 9.10
Therkuvasal 9.15
Sappani Kovil 9.15
Periyar 9.20
Mapalayam 9.25
Kalavasal 9.25
Rathinam Hospital 9.30
Madurai - P.R.C.Depo 9.30
Palanganatham 9.35
Alagappa Nagar 9.40
Bygara 9.40
Thiruparankunram 9.45
Thirunagar - I 9.45
Thirunagar - I1 9.50
Thirunagar - 111 9.55
Mullai Nagar 10.00
Thanakangulam 10.00
Toll Gate 10.05
Maravangulam 10.10
Meenatchi Hotel 10.15
Anantha theatre 10.20
Petrol Bunk 10.20
Sivarakottai 10.25
Sathirarettiyapatti 10.30
Circuit House 10.35
vvyv college 10.35
AAA COLLEGE 10.50
Driver AO/CLO Principal

N

\

Scanned by CamScanner



AAA College of Engineering and Technology
Amathur, Sivakasi
Thayilpatti Bus Route (TN 84 X 9849)

Place Time
Thayilpatti 9.20
Yembakottai 9.30
Madathupatti 9.40
Sithurajapuram 9.50
Ramasami Nagar 9.55
Kayambu Nagar 9.55
Ayyanar Colony 9.55
Jakkamal kovil 9.00
Mani nagar 10.00
Bustand 10.05
Bypass 10.10
Rettaisillai 10.15
AAA COLLEGE 10.50
Driver AO/CLO

—

Principal i G)nrhp&

AAA College of Engineering and Technology
Amathur, Sivakasi
Naranapuram Mukku Road - Bus Route ( TN 84 X2371 )

Place Time

Naranapuram Mukku Road 10.05

Rathinavilas 10.10

Palaniandavar theatre 10.15

Two Statue 10.20

Cornation 10.20

SFR College 10.20

Kurukkupathai 10.25

Kaliamman Kovil 10.25

AAA COLLEGE 10.50 N~

\f

Driver AO/CLO Principal

Scanned by CamScanner



